OA	22555	DEED OF RECONVEYAGE	ee under that
	<b>6</b>	That the undersigned trustee or successor flow Willis O.	Childers and
	KNOW ALL M	EN BY THESE PRESENTS, 1984, executed and delivered by November 21, November 21	, 19.0.±,
cert Al	ain trust deed dated ice L. Childers	EN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned trustee or successor trust.  November 7, 1984, executed and delivered by Willis O.  November 21, husband and wife as grantor and recorded on November 21.  Is of Klamath County, Oregon, in book/reelfvolume No.  Is of as decument/lee/file/instrument/microfilm No.  y situated in said county described as follows:	dicate which),
in t	he Mortgage Record	is ofedecument/lee/file/instrument/microtifm tro	
pag con	e	y situated in said county described as follows:	

A parcel of land situated in Section 1, Township 24 South, Range 6 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, described as follows:

Beginning at an iron pipe which is North 1331.79 feet and East 2078.17 feet from the Southwest corner of said Section 1; thence N. 88°16' E., a distance of 75 feet to an iron pipe; thence North 01°44' West to the centerline of Crescent Creek; thence Westerly along the centerline of Crescent Creek to a point that is N. 01°44' W. of the point of beginning; thence S. 01°44' E. to the point of beginning.

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust deed.

In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and neuter and the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.

officers daily	November	12,	19.90	
TITIS INSTRU	MENT DOES IN	MADE OF	THE PROPERTY	
MADTIC:ULAN	THE TAILETTE	IIMENII	TE OF COTINIY	
PLANNING D	EPARTMENT TO	OAFKILI	APPROVED USES.	

Coneld Charme	
Ronald A. Irvine	
TLLOWNOU AT LIGH	

THIS INSTRUMENT APPROPRIATE OF A PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF A DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A DESCRIBED IN THE APPROPRIATE CITCHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITCHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE OF A DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY OF A DEPARTMENT	BUYER SHOULD TY OR COUNTY APPROVED USES.	Tro	ustee
(If the trustee was signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	(ORS 93.490)	OF OREGON, County of	) 55.
use the full and an analysis	) 83	nlv sppeared	he heins duly sworn,
County of Lane November 12 , 19.90		for himself and not one for the o	ther, did say that the former is the
Personally appeared the above named Ronald A. Irvine Attorney at Law and acknowledged the tore	esoing instru- and	that the seal affixed to the foregoing	secretary of, a corporation, ing instrument is the corporate seal current was signed and sealed in be-
ment to be	then	Beioro me:	SEAL)
Betore mer Chblie CL	un	n the for Oregon	(If executed by a corporation,

14 10 A 12 -		Beroic mo.		SLIM
-(OFFICIAL SEAL)DES	Betore me Cobbie Culp  BIE URUM  Notary Public for Oregon  Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ecuted by a corporation offix corporate seal
My Commission Willis	Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon 5/7-93 My commission expires  O. & Alice Childers		STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamat	L. L

Commission exacts.	
Willis O. & Alice Childers 76688 Mosby Cr. Rd. Cottage Grove, OR 97424 Cottage Grove, OR MAE AND ADDRESS	
Albert & Agnes Irvine 244 N. G Street Cottage Grove, OR 97424 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	
After recording return to: Ronald A. Irvine 210 South 5th Street Cottage Grove, OR 97424  NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP	
NAME. ADDRESS.  Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.  Ron Winner/Jean Blough  1515 Edison  Cottage Grove, OR 97424  NAME. ADDRESS. 21P	1

. ....

I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 14th day of \_\_\_\_\_\_, 19\_90, at .11:45... o'clock A ... M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. .....M90...... on page \_\_\_22651\_\_\_\_\_ or as fee/file/instru-SPACE RESERVED ment/microfilm/reception No. 22555..., FOR RECORDER'S USE Record of Mortgages of said County.

Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By Quilled Mulindere Deputy

Fee \$8.00